X111 SWIATOWE ZIMOWE IGRZYSKA POLONIJNE - 3km
Krynica-Zdréj, 2018-03-01 - Wyniki

NW3km -K N56-65
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Nazwisko, imie

[137]
[156]
[242]
[122]
[157]
[24]
[363]
[506]
[5]
[473]
[0]
[528]
[362]
[57]
[139]
[564]
[132]
[356]
[243]
[68]
[37]
[177]

VAYAVODAVA Iryna
KOPETCKAIA Natalia
OKLADNIKOWA Krystyna
KUKHTALEVA Galina
YAKUBOVA Irina
BUSZ Ewa
SABELOVA Vanda
DENECHKO Luba
BIBRO Danuta
PYVOVARSKA Mariia
OLEJNICZAK Barbara
LUKASIK-BOGDANOWA Urszula
FRANEK Anna
SIUDEK Izabela
KORPAL Irina
ANDERSON Wiga
LIKHANOVA Galina
NARKEVIC Irena
JURALEWICZ Alina
OPINSKA Grazyna
ZAJAC Anna

TUCHNIO Krasimira

NW3km - M N56-65

Nazwisko, imie

[365] FOJCIK Wawrzyniec

[158] MIKHAILOV Valerii

[354] KAZLAUSKAS Romualdas

[306] SONGIN Tadeusz

[106] GOSPODARCZYK Paul

[119] TKACHUK Oleg

[357] NARKEVIC Jarostav

[27]

WTULICH Alfred

[204] BIGASZYNSKI Jan

Klub
Rosja
Rosja
Biatorus
Rosja
Rosja
Austria
Czechy
Ukraina
Austria
Ukraina
Polska
Butgaria
Czechy
Austria
Rosja
totwa
Rosja
Litwa
Biatorus
Hiszpania
Austria

Butgaria

Klub
Czechy
Rosja
Litwa
Litwa
Australia
Rosja
Litwa
Wegry

Biatorus

Czas

0:29:25.61
0:29:38.09
0:29:47.89
0:30:35.21
0:30:48.21
0:30:56.77
0:31:12.63
0:31:43.38
0:32:06.01
0:32:27.14
0:32:58.08
0:34:57.22
0:35:15.01
0:35:49.84
0:36:51.91
0:37:57.46
0:38:34.71
0:38:46.27
0:39:24.22
0:43:11.86
0:43:26.54

1:00:11.36

Czas

0:24:00.00
0:24:34.24
0:24:52.96
0:26:47.16
0:26:48.19
0:26:58.80
0:27:19.80
0:29:24.24

0:29:54.28

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:12.48
+0:00:22.28
+0:01:09.60
+0:01:22.60
+0:01:31.16
+0:01:47.02
+0:02:17.77
+0:02:40.40
+0:03:01.53
+0:03:32.47
+0:05:31.61
+0:05:49.40
+0:06:24.23
+0:07:26.30
+0:08:31.85
+0:09:09.10
+0:09:20.66
+0:09:58.61
+0:13:46.25
+0:14:00.93

+0:30:45.75

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:34.24
+0:00:52.96
+0:02:47.16
+0:02:48.19
+0:02:58.80
+0:03:19.80
+0:05:24.24

+0:05:54.28

Inne

+30s kara

Inne

+30s kara

+30s kara



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

[173]
[4]
[107]
[20]
[114]
[56]
[69]
[565]
[136]

BELOTELOV Andrey
BIBRO Jacek
KEREKES Jozef
DYRCZ Emil

BLASIK Czestaw
SIUDEK Wlodzimierz
CORCUERA Alfredo
BEJNAROWICZ Jerzy

VOEVODOV Anatoly

Rosja
Austria
Wegry
Austria
Rosja
Austria
Hiszpania
totwa

Rosja

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

0:30:01.37
0:30:23.55
0:30:24.68
0:32:37.07
0:33:43.32
0:34:16.44
0:35:01.81
0:37:59.56

DISQ

pomiar Czasu zapewnia

+0:06:01.37
+0:06:23.55
+0:06:24.68
+0:08:37.07
+0:09:43.32
+0:10:16.44
+0:11:01.81

+0:13:59.56
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